Specifications
Product
PSS-VCM-SI_A-05-18www.signamax.com
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7     CONNECT WITH US
COPYRIGHT 2007 SIGNAMAX, INC. ■  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  ■  SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Vertical Cable Management
•	Mountable directly on the rack
•	Easy to remove panels for routine maintenance or changes
•	Lightweight design offered with front & back wiring ducts or
front only wiring ducts
KEY FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
VCM-84FR-C MODEL
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
VCM-84FR-C Center Mount Vertical Cable Management, Wiring Duct Front and Back
VCM-84FR-S Side Mount Vertical Cable Management, Wiring Duct Front and Back
VCM-84F-S Side Mount Vertical Cable Management, Wiring Duct Front Only
CONSTRUCTION
Ducts & Covers: High-grade polymer, UL94V-0 fire-retardant
Brackets: Steel with corrosive resistant black finish
DIMENSIONS
VCM-84FR-X: 10” D x 4.0” W x 83” H (254 mm x 102 mm x 2108 mm)
VCM-84F-S: 5.0” D x 4.0” W x 83” H (127 mm x 102 mm x 2108 mm)
WEIGHT
VCM-84FR-X: 13 lb (5.9 kg)
VCM-84F-S: 7 lb (3.2 kg)
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
Service Temperature: 5 °F to 140 °F (-15 °C to 60 °C)
Operating RH: 93% Max (non-condensing)
COMPLIANCE
CSA, UL 94V-0
WARRANTY
5 - Year Limited Component
SPECIFICATIONS
VCM-84FR-S MODEL
VCM-84F-S MODEL